General information about company

Scrip code 523598

NSE Symbol SCI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE109A01011

Name of the company

SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 5.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.53
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 421
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.68




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenoldNg as a 7o of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid up equit aid-u underlyin shares held of total no. of shares
E9TY | shareholder | shareholders | P P equity | paic-up yme _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shares held equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ Total as a

)] (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class 1 %0
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 1 296942977 296942977 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Group

B) Public 324155 168856033 168856033 36.25 168856033 168856033 | 36.25
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 324156 465799010 465799010 100 465799010 465799010 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Igllllmbef of
0 ares
No. Of »a A)- Number.of pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlying | cOnversion of | shares (XII) gncirgbiied Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying %héziresl . Outstanding conv§?1ble (XIII) equity shares
ACEOY | shareholder Outstanding NACTIYING | convertible | SCCUTHCS (asa held in
1)) . Outstanding . percentage of A .
1D convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of sa o ; XIV
securities (Xi) and No. capital) (XD= | No. | 1ol No of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) We}rrants + ' " | Shares category | category | category
X (VIDH(X)Asa | (a) | Shares |(a) & ..
(Xi) (@) % of held held (i) (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.75 296942977
Group
(B) Public 36.25 168395246 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 465338223 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

. No. 1Of No. Of Total nos. OSharfehOkliing ana class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of NO.' or Tully Paﬁ y shares shares held /o of total no. o
' paid up paid-up . S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders v sh . underlying (VID) = a % of
) () equity shares | equity Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares | o * v | v 1957) (VIII) As a Class Total
held (V) eceipts (VI) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) [Classeg: X ) Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Central
(b) Government/ State | 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 296942977 296942977 | 63.75 296942977 296942977 | 63.75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 21469390 21469390 4.61 21469390 21469390 |4.61
(d) Banks 4 337 337 0 337 337 0
©) Insurance 4 19023841 19023841 | 4.08 19023841 19023841 | 4.08
Companies
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 5 11260 11260 0 11260 11260 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 19 40504828 40504828 8.7 40504828 40504828 | 8.7




2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

90

19529094

19529094

4.19

19529094

19529094

4.19

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

1712704

1712704

0.37

1712704

1712704

0.37

Sub-Total (B)(2)

97

21241798

21241798

4.56

21241798

21241798

4.56

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

1920

1920

1920

1920

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

450

450

450

450

®

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

214169

214169

0.05

214169

214169

0.05

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

313376

69526952

69526952

14.93

69526952

69526952

14.93

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

281

20336530

20336530

4.37

20336530

20336530

4.37

(@)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

3432

4295651

4295651

0.92

4295651

4295651

0.92

M

Bodies Corporate

831

7387650

7387650

1.59

7387650

7387650

1.59




Any Other

(m) ) 6115 5346085 5346085 1.15 5346085 5346085 1.15
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 324039 107109407 107109407 | 22.99 107109407 107109407 | 22.99

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)*+(B) 324155 168856033 168856033 | 36.25 168856033 168856033 | 36.25

(2)+(B)3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T(’tal (A+B+C2 324156 465799010 465799010 | 100 465799010 465799010 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 324156 465799010 465799010 | 100 465799010 465799010 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or i ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & = o Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered uit har
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) Cquity shares
Sr. . . L. held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares gategory c'a'ltegory c{cegory
of (A+B+C2) h]jld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(b) 63.75 296942977
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 63.75 296942977
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.75 296942977
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 4.61 21469390 0 0 0
(d) 0 337 0 0 0
(e) 4.08 19023841 0 0 0




6) 0 11260 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 8.7 40504828 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 4.19 19529094 0 0 0
(e) 0.37 1712704 0 0 0
(Szu)b‘TOtal (B) 4.56 21241798 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 1920 0 0 0
(© 0 450 0 0 0
® 0.05 214169 0 0 0
(2) 14.93 69503265 0 0 0
(h) 4.37 19899430 0 0 0
6] 0.92 4295651 0 0 0
1)) 1.59 7387650 0 0 0
(m) 1.15 5346085 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 22.99 106648620 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 36.25 168395246 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 465338223




Total (A+B+C
)

100

465338223




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

President of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

1777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296942977

296942977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

296942977

296942977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.75

63.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296942977

296942977

Class eg:y

Total

296942977

296942977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.75

63.75




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.75

63.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296942977

296942977




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA DOES NOT HOLD PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATEO0120D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21171359

21171359

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

21171359

21171359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21171359

21171359

Class eg:y

Total

21171359

21171359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

4.55




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21171359

21171359

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14606834

14606834

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

14606834

14606834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.14

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14606834

14606834

Class eg:y

Total

14606834

14606834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.14

3.14




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.14

3.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14606834

14606834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

52

16

6000

47

6115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1421318

424618

3483578

16571

5346085

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1421318

424618

3483578

16571

5346085

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.09

0.75

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1421318

424618

3483578

16571

5346085




Class eg:y

Total

1421318

424618

3483578

16571

5346085

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

0.09

0.75

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.09

0.75

1.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1421318

424618

3483578

16571

5346085




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







