General information about company								
Scrip code	523598							
NSE Symbol	SCI							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE109A01011							
Name of the company	SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	5.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	5.53
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	4.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	4.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.68

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statement	t holding of sp	pecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75	
(B)	Public	324155	168856033			168856033	36.25	168856033		168856033	36.25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	324156	465799010			465799010	100	465799010		465799010	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	holder Outstanding Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.75					296942977			
(B)	Public				36.25					168395246	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					465338223	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Stateme	nt showing s	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group			
			NI CC II	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	olding pattern	of the Pror	noter and Prom	oter Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	296942977			296942977	63.75	296942977		296942977	63.75
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Pub	olic shareholder	•		•			
(1)	Institutions (Domest	tic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	21469390			21469390	4.61	21469390		21469390	4.61
(d)	Banks	4	337			337	0	337		337	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	4	19023841			19023841	4.08	19023841		19023841	4.08
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	5	11260			11260	0	11260		11260	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	40504828			40504828	8.7	40504828		40504828	8.7

(2)	Institutions (Foreign	1)							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	90	19529094	19	9529094	4.19	19529094	19529094	4.19
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	1712704	10	712704	0.37	1712704	1712704	0.37
Sub-Total (B)(2)		97	21241798	21	1241798	4.56	21241798	21241798	4.56
(3)	Central Government	t / State Govern	ment(s)	•					
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	1920	19	920	0	1920	1920	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	450	45	50	0	450	450	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	214169	21	14169	0.05	214169	214169	0.05
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	313376	69526952	69	9526952	14.93	69526952	69526952	14.93
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	281	20336530	20	0336530	4.37	20336530	20336530	4.37
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3432	4295651	42	295651	0.92	4295651	4295651	0.92
(1)	Bodies Corporate	831	7387650	73	387650	1.59	7387650	7387650	1.59

(m)	Any Other (specify)	6115	5346085			5346085	1.15	5346085	5346085	1.15
Sub-Total (B)(4)		324039	107109407			107109407	22.99	107109407	107109407	22.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		324155	168856033			168856033	36.25	168856033	168856033	36.25
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Nor	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2		324156	465799010			465799010	100	465799010	465799010	100
Total (A+B+C)		324156	465799010			465799010	100	465799010	465799010	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	encumbered equity		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	•				•
(1)	Indian											
(b)				63.75					296942977			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.75					296942977			
(2)	Foreign		_		•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.75					296942977			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				4.61					21469390	0	0	0
(d)				0					337	0	0	0
(e)				4.08					19023841	0	0	0

(i)				0				11260	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				8.7				40504828	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								-	
(d)				4.19				19529094	0	0	0
(e)				0.37				1712704	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				4.56				21241798	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ıs									
(b)				0				1920	0	0	0
(c)				0				450	0	0	0
(f)				0.05				214169	0	0	0
(g)				14.93				69503265	0	0	0
(h)				4.37				19899430	0	0	0
(i)				0.92				4295651	0	0	0
(1)				1.59				7387650	0	0	0
(m)				1.15				5346085	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				22.99				106648620	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				36.25				168395246	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ıblic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100				465338223			

|--|

	Central Government/ State Gov	vernment(s)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	President of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296942977	296942977
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	296942977	296942977
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.75	63.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	296942977	296942977
Class eg:y		
Total	296942977	296942977
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.75	63.75

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.75	63.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296942977	296942977

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			
Shareholder type	Promoter			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA DOES NOT HOLD PAN

Mutual Funds							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP FUND	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAATE0120D	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21171359	21171359					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21171359	21171359					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.55					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	21171359	21171359					
Class eg:y							
Total	21171359	21171359					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.55	4.55					

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

	Insurance Companies					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14606834	14606834				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14606834	14606834				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	3.14				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	14606834	14606834				
Class eg:y						
Total	14606834	14606834				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.14	3.14				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	3.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14606834	14606834
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	Employees			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52	16	6000	47	6115		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1421318	424618	3483578	16571	5346085		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1421318	424618	3483578	16571	5346085		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.09	0.75	0	1.15		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)					
Class eg: X	1421318	424618	3483578	16571	5346085		

Class eg:y						
Total	1421318	424618	3483578	16571	5346085	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.09	0.75	0	1.15	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.09	0.75	0	1.15	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1421318	424618	3483578	16571	5346085	

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			